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Plac Namn
A

ANDREASSON, Marita
BJORDING, Mona
JOHANSSON, Elsbritt
LARSSON, Brita
LARSSON, Marita
LUNDH, Martha
JOHANSSON, Gun
HANSSON, Britt-Marie
STIGSSON, Monica
PERSSON, Maijlis
JOSEFSSON, Barbro
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Klubbnamn

Kinds Golfklubb
Kinds Golfklubb
Kinds Golfklubb
Kinds Golfklubb
Kinds Golfklubb
Kinds Golfklubb
Kinds Golfklubb
Kinds Golfklubb
Kinds Golfklubb

Kinds Golfklubb
Vinbergs Golfklubb

https://kindsgk.se/tranatavla/tavlingskalender/#/competition/4570401/results/4207284

Tavlingskalender - Kinds GK

Spelarstatus

Amator
Amator
Amator
Amator
Amator
Amator
Amator
Amator
Amator
Amator

Amator

SHCP

Till par

27
45
34
30
32
32
39
41
39

38
40

Total

Par
+1
+3
+4
+4
+5
+7
+9
+14
+23
+23

72
73
75
76
76
77
79
81
86

95
95

7
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